10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

District Manager

Project Manager

Field Supervisor

Project Manager

Accountant

Administration

Project Coordinator

Project Coordinator

Project Coordinator

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Project Coordinator

Manager

Lead Technician

Accountant

Lead Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Department

Management
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory
Administration

Fall River Resource
Conservation District
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory

Field

Field

Field

Supervisory

Fall River Resource
Conservation District
Field

Administration

Field

Total Wages

$72,586

$59,593

$59,279

$46,589

$45,309

$42,948

$42,248

$40,261

$37,356

$36,930

$36,914

$35,655

$34,726

$31,400

$28,003

$26,909

$20,783

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$2,178
$9,445
$10,307
$9,035
$7,904
$0
$3,304
$8,421
$7,850
$3,068
$5,557
$0
$4,919
$0
$12,273
$0

$3,972



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Administrative Assistant

Lead Technician

Office Tech

Lead Technician

Project Coordinator

Field Technician

Project Coordinator

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Administration

Field

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Field

Supervisory

Field

Supervisory

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

$17,018

$12,589

$11,235

$10,257

$9,428

$7,238

$4,760

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,480

$3,301

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Lead Technician

Project Coordinator

Lead Technician

Laborer

Lead Technician

Laborer

Field Technician

Office Tech

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Fall River Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Field

Field

Field

Supervisory

Field

Fall River Resource
Conservation District
Field

Fall River Resource
Conservation District
Field

Fall River Resource
Conservation District
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board

$3,480

$2,800

$2,520

$2,452

$2,200

$2,043

$1,560

$1,055

$409

$105

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Western Shasta Resource
Conservation District

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



