	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Management	\$72,586	\$2,178
2.	Project Manager		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$59,593	\$9,445
3.	Field Supervisor		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$59,279	\$10,307
4.	Project Manager		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$46,589	\$9,035
5.	Accountant		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$45,309	\$7,904
6.	Administration		Fall River Resource Conservation District	Fall River Resource Conservation District	\$42,948	\$0
7.	Project Coordinator		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$42,248	\$3,304
8.	Project Coordinator		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$40,261	\$8,421
9.	Project Coordinator		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$37,356	\$7,850
10.	Lead Technician		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$36,930	\$3,068
11.	Lead Technician		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$36,914	\$5,557
12.	Lead Technician		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$35,655	\$0
13.	Project Coordinator		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$34,726	\$4,919
14.	Manager		Fall River Resource Conservation District	Fall River Resource Conservation District	\$31,400	\$0
15.	Lead Technician		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$28,003	\$12,273
16.	Accountant		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$26,909	\$0
17.	Lead Technician		Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$20,783	\$3,972

18.	Administrative Assistant	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$17,018	\$3,301
19.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$12,589	\$0
20.	Office Tech	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Fall River Resource Conservation District	\$11,235	\$0
21.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$10,257	\$0
22.	Project Coordinator	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$9,428	\$0
23.	Field Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$7,238	\$0
24.	Project Coordinator	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$4,760	\$0
25.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
26.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
27.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
28.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
29.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
30.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
31.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
32.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
33.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
34.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,800	\$0
35.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,480	\$0

36.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$3,480	\$0
37.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$2,800	\$0
38.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$2,520	\$0
39.	Project Coordinator	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Supervisory	\$2,452	\$0
40.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$2,200	\$0
41.	Laborer	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Fall River Resource Conservation District	\$2,043	\$0
42.	Lead Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$1,560	\$0
43.	Laborer	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Fall River Resource Conservation District	\$1,055	\$0
44.	Field Technician	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Field	\$409	\$0
45.	Office Tech	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Fall River Resource Conservation District	\$105	\$0
46.	Board Member	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
47.	Board Member	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
48.	Board Member	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
49.	Board Member	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
50.	Board Member	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
51.	Board Member	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
52.	Board Member	Fall River Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
53.	Director	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0

54.	Director	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
55.	Director	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
56.	Director	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
57.	Director	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
58.	Director	Western Shasta Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0